JUL 1 1 2003 }

Paul D. Greeley

Name of Person Signing

/Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: __10__.

RECORDATION FORM C PATENTS ON

07-17-2003



TO THE HONORABLE COMMISSIONER OF PAT Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

102499800

lexandria, V.A. 22313-1450 7.//•03

Please	e record the attached original documents or copies thereof.				
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): EMAD ANDARAWIS ANDARAWIS; DANIEL WHITE SEXTON; AUSTARS RAYMOND SCHNORE, JR.; ERTUGRUL BERKCAN; CHANGTING WANG; SAMANTHA RAO; RAMAKRISHNA RAO; EUGENE JOSEPH ORLOWSKI, JR.; SOMASHEKHAR BASAVARAJ; RAHUL GORE and MARC ROBERT PEARLMAN				
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 1 RIVER ROAD SCHENECTADY, NEW YORK 12345				
3.	Nature of conveyance: X				
4. the ap	Application number(s) or application date(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of oplication is: A. Application/Patent No. 10/373,641 B. Application/Issue Date February 25, 2003				
5. shoul	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document d be mailed: Paul D. Greeley, Esq. Ohlandt, Greeley, Ruggiero & Perle, L.L.P. One Landmark Square, 10 th Floor Stamford, Connecticut 06901-2682 U.S.A.				
3.41 Acco	Total No. of applications and patents involved: Total Fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41(h)) \$40.00/assignment. XX Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account. Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees under 37 C.F.R. that may be required with this communication or credit any overpayment, to Deposit ount No. 01-0467. A duplicate copy of this Form is enclosed.				
To the	be best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy ue copy of the original document. Description Fig. F				

PATENT REEL: 014262 FRAME: 0652

Date

Attorney's Docket No.

11SW9047-9

In consideration of One Dollar and/or other good and valuable consideration, of which we acknowledge receipt, we, EMAD ANDARAWIS ANDARAWIS, 107D Overlook Pass, Clifton Park, New York 12065; DANIEL WHITE SEXTON, 1435 Orlyn Drive, Niskayuna, New York 12309; AUSTARS RAYMOND SCHNORE, JR., 1007 Tecumseh Way, Scotia, New York 12302; ERTUGRUL BERKCAN, 4 Wintergreen Court, Clifton Park, New York 12065; CHANGTING WANG, 1455 Dorwaldt Boulevard, No. B3A9, Schenectady, New York 12308; SAMANTHA RAO, 3215 6th C Main, HAL 2nd Stage, Indira Nagar Bangalore, India 560066; RAMAKRISHNA RAO, GE India Technology Centre Bangalore, Karnataka 560066; EUGENE JOSEPH ORLOWSKI, JR., 220 Sanders Avenue, Scotia, New York 12302, SOMASHEKHAR BASAVARAJ, #35/6 Swamy Nilaya, South End Street, Kumara Park East, Bangalore Karnataka, India 560001, RAHUL GORE, "OMKAR" Plot No. 10, Secondary Teacher's Colony, Near Bharat Vidyamandir, Barawarkar Nagar, M.I.D.C., Satara, Maharashtra, India 415004 and MARC ROBERT PEARLMAN, 22 Secada Drive, Clifton Park, New York 12065, sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York Corporation, (hereinafter referred to as "Company"), its successors and assigns the entire right, title and interest in and to the improvements in METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR NODE ELECTRONICS UNIT ARCHITECTURE, invented by us, as described in the application for United States patent filed on FEBRUARY 25, 2003, and assigned U.S. Application Serial No.: 10/373,641, and any and all applications for patent and patents therefore in any and all countries, including all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of said United States application, and authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said Company, or its successors or assigns and agree that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Company, we will communicate to said Company or its representatives or nominees any facts known to us respecting said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said Company, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

1 of 8

PATENT REEL: 014262 FRAME: 0653

Δ	SS	IGN	IMI	FN	Γ L

Attorney's Docket No.

11SW9047-9

4/30,2003	3	Emad Andarawis Andarawis
4/30 ,2003	3	Daniel White Sexton
4/30,2003	3	Austars Raymond Schnore, Jr.
4(30, 2003	3	Ertugrul Berkean
4/30/,2003	3	Changting Wang
, 2000	3	Samantha Rao
, 200.	3	Ramakrishna Rao
4/30 ,200	3	Eugene Joseph Orlowski, Jr.
, 200	3	Somashekhar Basavaraj
, 200	3	Rahul Gore
4/3 0 , 200	3	Mac Robert Pearlman
		2 of

PATENT REEL: 014262 FRAME: 0654

ASSIGNMENT	Attorney's Docket No. 11SW9047-9
9/30 2003	Emad Andarawis Andarawis
4/30 2003	Daniel White Sexton
4/30 .2003	Adstars Raymond Schadre, Jr.
<u>4/30</u> , 2003	Ertugrul Beridas
4/30/. 2003	Changting Wang
5/7/2003,2003	Samenta Rag
5/07 . 2003	Ramakrishna Rao
4/30 , 2003	Eugene Joseph Griowski, Jr.
5 07 2003 2003	Sanoshahler Koswary. Somashekhar Basavaraj
5/07/12003	Rabul Gore
4/32 , 2003	Marc Refert Pearlman

PATENT

REEL: 014262 FRAME: 0655

Attorney's Docket No.

11SW9047-9

STATE OF VEW COEK County of Schene (No.) ss.
This day of 2003, before me personally came the above-named Emad Andarawis Andarawis, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth. MARY MCREA MCNAMARA
Notery Public in the State of New York Quelified in Schenectady County O1 MC5081588 Noter Commission Expires June 10, 2006 My commission expires:
STATE OF NEW YORK)
This Joday of John County of Joday o
MARY McCREA McNAMARA Notary Public in the State of New York Quelified in Schenectacy County 01MC5061568 My Commission Expires June 10, 2606 My commission expires:
County of SCHENLEZAMY) ss.
This day of 400, 2003, before me personally came the above-named Austars Raymond Schnore, Jr., to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth. MARY MCREA MCNAMARA
Otary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Schenectady County 01MC5061568 1x Commission Expires June 10, 2006

ASSIGNMENT	Attorney's Docket No.
	11SW9047-9
STATE OF	signment, who acknowledged
Oualified in Schenectady County O1MC5061568 My Commission Expires June 10, My commission expires:	
STATE OF NEW YORK County of Warther State of New York MARY McCREA McNAMARA This who have the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth. MARY McCREA McNAMARA This who have the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth. MARY McCREA McNAMARA This was the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth. Mary McCREA McNAMARA This was the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth. Mary McCREA McNAMARA This was the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	nment, who acknowledged to
Qualified in Schenectedy County 01MC5081568 Commission Expires June 10. My commission expires:	
STATE OF) ss.	
County of)	
This day of, 2003, before me personally came Rao, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assign	the above-named Samantha nment, who acknowledged to

5 of 8

me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.

xe pages 3 and 8

My commission expires:

STATE OF)	
) ss. County of)	
This, 2003, before me personally came the above-named Ramakrishna Rao, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
Se pages 3 and 8	
My commission expires:	
STATE OF NEW YOUL)	
County of Sate Very SS.	
This	
acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
MARY McCREA McNAMARA lotary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Schenectacy County Ulan War Ulan War Ulan	
Commission Expires June 10. 2006 Ty Commission expires:	
STATE OF)) ss.	
County of)	
This day of, 2003, before me personally came the above-named Somashekhar Basavaraj, to me personally known as the individual who executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
See pages 3 and 9	
My commission expires:	

bof &

Attorney's Docket No.

11SW9047-9

Attorney's Docket No.

11SW9047-9

STATE OF)				
County of) ss.)				
Gore , to me persone that he execute	nally known as the indiv	vidual who executed the for ree will for the purposes the	egoing assignment, w	bove-named Rahul ho acknowledged to	
My commission ex	xpires:				
	nal Kodi				
STATE OF) 55				
County of Arthur This 30	WYOK NETROY) ss.	2003 before me i	personally came the	ahove-named Marc	
		own as the individual who	executed the foregoin	ng assignment, who	
acknowledged to n MARY McCREA		same of his own free will fo	r the purposes therein s	et forth.	_
otery Public in the S Qualified in Schen	State of New York	_wan	Y - Car		
01MC506 y Commission Expir My commission ex	81568				

Attorney's Docket Number: 11SW9047-9

(C' and the of E'fet Institute)				
	(Signature of Fifth Inventor) Changting (NMN) Wang			
Signed at(City & Country) Witnessed by:	_, this day of ,	2003		
Witness Signature & Date	Witness Signature & Date	_		
Printed Name of Witness	Printed Name of Witness			
(Signature of Sixth Inventor) Samantha (NMN)	Rao			
Signed at Bargalone, India (City & Country) Witnessed by:				
Witnessed by: Kulma Lungh Ruri, 13 ^{7h} Hay, 2003 Witness Signature & Date	Witness Signature & Date	<u>"</u> 003		
Printed Name of Witness	<u> プーEMA SRIBHAR</u> Printed Name of Witness			
(Signature of Seventh Inventor) Ramakrishna (NMN) Rao				
Signed at Saughbre, Frelia (City & Country) Witnessed by:	_, this _13 ⁽¹⁵⁾ day of	, 2003		
•	Witness Signature & Date	• <u>3</u>		
Printed Name of Witness	TIEMA SEIBHAR Printed Name of Witness			

Attorney's Docket Number: 11SW9047-9

(Signature of Eighth Inventor)				
(Signature of Eighth Inventor) Eugene Joseph Orlowski Jr.				
Signed at(City & Country) Witnessed by:	_, this day of , 2003			
Witness Signature & Date	Witness Signature & Date			
Printed Name of Witness	Printed Name of Witness			
(Signature of Nineth Inventor) Somashekhar (NM				
Signed at Bayalce, IND: A (City & Country) Witnessed by:	_, this <u>13</u> day of <u>May</u> , 2003			
Rachna Lingh Puri, Hay 13, 2003 Witness Signature & Date	Witness Signature & Date			
Printed Name of Witness	Printed Name of Witness			
(Signature of Tenth Inventor) Rahul (NMN) Gore				
Signed at Bangalone, INDIA (City & Country) Witnessed by:	_, this, 2003			
Mitness Signature & Date	Hen Light 13th May 2003 Witness Signature & Date			
Printed Name of Witness	Printed Name of Witness			

9/9

PATENT REEL: 014262 FRAME: 0661